
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
December 2013

Dec 2013 Dec 2012
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2013 *CYTD-2012
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2013 *MOV12-2012
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

29,870
29,616

23,209
23,265

338,999 317,674
339,024 316,174

28.7%
27.3%

Total 59,486 46,474 28.0% 678,023 633,848

6.7%
7.2%

7.0%

338,999
339,024

317,674
316,174

678,023 633,848 7.0%

6.7%
7.2%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

477 381

2,841

834 812

2,507

343 269

1,311

Total

1,193

3,184 2,776

4,495 3,969

25.2%

2.7%

9.9%

13.3%

27.5%

14.7%

13.3%

5,131

11,988

4,599

3,691

14,193

4,587

3,691

14,193

4,587

5,131

11,988

4,599

39.0%

-15.5%

-4.3%

5.2%

0.3%

4.7%

2.1%

39.0%

-15.5%

-4.3%

5.2%

0.3%

4.7%

2.1%

17,119 17,884 17,119 17,884

41,233 39,191 41,233 39,191

45,832 43,778

62,951 61,662

45,832 43,778

62,951 61,662

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

75,367
5,244

202,328

82,952
8,209

127,452

1,119,106
155,253

2,423,235

1,094,055
164,686

2,318,387

1,119,106
155,253

2,423,235

1,094,055
164,686

2,318,387

80,611 91,161 -11.6% 1.2% 1.2%1,274,359 1,258,741 1,274,359 1,258,741

282,939 218,613 29.4% 3.4% 3.4%3,697,594 3,577,128 3,697,594 3,577,128

-36.1%
-9.1%

-5.7%
2.3%

-5.7%
2.3%

58.7% 4.5% 4.5%

Wednesday, January 22, 2014

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


